
                                                               Corrigendum-I- TS-161 

 
TPCODL/P&S/161/20-21 (HIRING COMMERCIAL VEHICLES ON MONTHLY BASIS) 

Clause No. Exiting Clause May be read as 
1.7 The bidder should have average 

annual turnover of minimum of Rs. 4 
crore in last three financial years 

The bidder should have 
average annual turnover of 
minimum of Rs. 2 crore in last 
three financial Years 

1.7 The Bidder shall have at-least 20 nos. 
of LMV commercial vehicles in the 
name of their organization or owners 
name 

The Bidder shall have at-least 
8 nos. of LMV commercial 
vehicles in the name of their 
organization or owners name 

 
Calendar of Events Existing May be read as 

Date of sale/ availability 
of tender documents 
from TPCODL Website 

From 24 Dec 2020 to 08 Jan 2021, 
15:00 Hrs 

From 24 Dec 2020 to 13 Jan 
2021, 15:00 Hrs 

Last Date of receipt of 
pre-bid queries, if any 

10 Jan 2021 up to 15:00 Hours 15 Jan 2021 up to 15:00 Hours 

Last Date of Posting 
Consolidated replies to 
all the pre-bid queries as 
received 

12 Jan 2021 up to 17:00 Hours 18 Jan 2021 up to 17:00 Hours 

Last date and time of 
receipt of Bids 

14 Jan 2021 up to 17:00 Hours 20 Jan 2021 up to 17:00 Hours 

 
 
 
 


